Spielplan EVR Kleinschiler - Qualirunde Saison 2016/2017

O©CoO~NOOOThWNPE

Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag

03.12.2016
04.12.2016
21.01.2017
28.01.2017
04.02.2017
12.02.2017
18.02.2017
25.02.2017
05.03.2017
11.03.2017
12.03.2017
18.03.2017

11:30
11:30
11:30
12:15
15:00
17:45
11:00
17:15
11:30
11:00
12:00
11:00

EVR Kleinschuler
EVR Kleinschuler
EVR Kleinschuler
EHC 80 Nurnberg
EVR Kleinschuler
EVR Kleinschiuler
1. EV Weiden
EHC Bayreuth
EVR Kleinschuler
1. EV Weiden
EHC 80 Nurnberg
EHC Bayreuth

EHC 80 Nurnberg
1. EV Weiden
EHC Bayreuth
EVR Kleinschiler
EHC 80 Nurnberg
EHC Bayreuth
EVR Kleinschiler
EVR Kleinschiler
1. EV Weiden
EVR Kleinschiler
EVR Kleinschiler
EVR Kleinschiler




