Spielplan EVR Kleinschüler - Qualirunde Saison 2016/2017							
1	Samstag	03.12.2016	11:30	EVR Kleinschüler		EHC 80 Nürnberg	_:_
3	Sonntag Samstag	04.12.2016 21.01.2017	11:30 11:30	EVR Kleinschüler EVR Kleinschüler	-		_:_ _:_
4 5	Samstag Samstag	28.01.2017 04.02.2017	12:15 15:00	EHC 80 Nürnberg EVR Kleinschüler	-	EHC 80 Nürnberg	_:_ _:_
6 7	Sonntag Samstag	12.02.2017 18.02.2017	17:45 11:00	EVR Kleinschüler 1. EV Weiden	-	EHC Bayreuth EVR Kleinschüler	_:_ _:_
8 9	Samstag Sonntag	25.02.2017 05.03.2017	17:15 11:30	EHC Bayreuth EVR Kleinschüler		EVR Kleinschüler 1. EV Weiden	_:_ _:_
10 11	Samstag Sonntag	11.03.2017 12.03.2017	11:00 12:00	1. EV Weiden EHC 80 Nürnberg	-		_:_ _:_
12	Samstag	18.03.2017	11:00	EHC Bayreuth	-	EVR Kleinschüler	_:_